
TENDER NUMBER ITEM/NATURE OF WORK MODE OF 

TENDER 

ENQUITY

DATE OF 

PUBLICATION 

OF NIT

TYPE OF 

BIDDING

LAST DATE OF 

RECEIPT OF 

TENDER

NO OF 

TENDERS 

RECEIVED

VENDORS QUALIFIED 

TECHNICALLY

VENDORS NOT 

QUALIFIED 

TECHNICALLY

WHETHER 

CONTRACT IS 

AWARDED TO 

L1 TENDER

CONTRACT 

NUMBER & 

DATE

NAME OF THE 

CONTRACTOR

VALUE OF 

CONTRACT

SCHEDULED 

DATE OF 

COMPLETION 

OF SUPPLIES

REASON FOR 

SINGLE 

TENDOR

6000071837 842 & 

60000720

M S CHANNEL 100X50X6MM LT 11.02.2016 1 25.02.2016 3 3 NOS.1)RAJASTHAN STEEL 

SUPPLIERS2)ARUN 

STEELS3)D V STEEL 

CORPORATION

NIL YES 4500025572- 

dated -01-03-

2016

D V STEEL 

CORPORATION

18,000.00 08.03.2016

6000071837 842 & 

60000720

M S CHANNEL 100X50X6MM LT 11.02.2016 1 25.02.2016 3 3 NOS.1)RAJASTHAN STEEL 

SUPPLIERS2)ARUN 

STEELS3)D V STEEL 

CORPORATION

NIL YES 4500025572- 

dated -01-03-

2016

D V STEEL 

CORPORATION

2,16,000.00 08.03.2016

6000071837 842 & 

60000720

M S FLAT 50 X 10MM LT 11.02.2016 1 25.02.2016 3 3 NOS.1)RAJASTHAN STEEL 

SUPPLIERS2)ARUN 

STEELS3)D V STEEL 

CORPORATION

NIL YES 4500025572- 

dated -01-03-

2016

D V STEEL 

CORPORATION

3,700.00 08.03.2016

6000071837 842 & 

60000720

M S FLAT 50 X 10MM LT 11.02.2016 1 25.02.2016 3 3 NOS.1)RAJASTHAN STEEL 

SUPPLIERS2)ARUN 

STEELS3)D V STEEL 

CORPORATION

NIL YES 4500025572- 

dated -01-03-

2016

D V STEEL 

CORPORATION

3,700.00 08.03.2016

6000071837 842 & 

60000720

M S FLAT 50 X 12MM LT 11.02.2016 1 25.02.2016 3 3 NOS.1)RAJASTHAN STEEL 

SUPPLIERS2)ARUN 

STEELS3)D V STEEL 

CORPORATION

NIL YES 4500025572- 

dated -01-03-

2016

D V STEEL 

CORPORATION

5,550.00 08.03.2016

6000071837 842 & 

60000720

M S FLAT 50 X 15MM LT 11.02.2016 1 25.02.2016 3 3 NOS.1)RAJASTHAN STEEL 

SUPPLIERS2)ARUN 

STEELS3)D V STEEL 

CORPORATION

NIL YES 4500025572- 

dated -01-03-

2016

D V STEEL 

CORPORATION

3,700.00 08.03.2016

6000071837 842 & 

60000720

M S SHEET/PLATE 8 MM LT 19.02.2016 1 25.02.2016 3 3 NOS.1)RAJASTHAN STEEL 

SUPPLIERS2)ARUN 

STEELS3)D V STEEL 

CORPORATION

NIL YES 4500025572- 

dated -01-03-

2016

D V STEEL 

CORPORATION

31,200.00 08.03.2016

6000071837 842 & 

60000720

MS ANGLE  50 X 50 X  5 MM LT 19.02.2016 1 25.02.2016 3 3 NOS.1)RAJASTHAN STEEL 

SUPPLIERS2)ARUN 

STEELS3)D V STEEL 

CORPORATION

NIL YES 4500025572- 

dated -01-03-

2016

D V STEEL 

CORPORATION

36,000.00 08.03.2016

6000071837 842 & 

60000720

MS ANGLE 25X25X6MM LT 11.02.2016 1 25.02.2016 3 3 NOS.1)RAJASTHAN STEEL 

SUPPLIERS2)ARUN 

STEELS3)D V STEEL 

CORPORATION

NIL YES 4500025572- 

dated -01-03-

2016

D V STEEL 

CORPORATION

7,600.00 08.03.2016

6000071837 842 & 

60000720

MS ANGLE 40X40X6MM LT 11.02.2016 1 25.02.2016 3 3 NOS.1)RAJASTHAN STEEL 

SUPPLIERS2)ARUN 

STEELS3)D V STEEL 

CORPORATION

NIL YES 4500025572- 

dated -01-03-

2016

D V STEEL 

CORPORATION

10,800.00 08.03.2016

6000071837 842 & 

60000720

MS ANGLE 50X50X6MM LT 11.02.2016 1 25.02.2016 3 3 NOS.1)RAJASTHAN STEEL 

SUPPLIERS2)ARUN 

STEELS3)D V STEEL 

CORPORATION

NIL YES 4500025572- 

dated -01-03-

2016

D V STEEL 

CORPORATION

10,800.00 08.03.2016

6000071837 842 & 

60000720

MS ANGLE 65X65X6MM LT 11.02.2016 1 25.02.2016 3 3 NOS.1)RAJASTHAN STEEL 

SUPPLIERS2)ARUN 

STEELS3)D V STEEL 

CORPORATION

NIL YES 4500025572- 

dated -01-03-

2016

D V STEEL 

CORPORATION

36,000.00 08.03.2016

6000071837 842 & 

60000720

MS CHANNEL 75X40X6MM LT 11.02.2016 1 25.02.2016 3 3 NOS.1)RAJASTHAN STEEL 

SUPPLIERS2)ARUN 

STEELS3)D V STEEL 

CORPORATION

NIL YES 4500025572- 

dated -01-03-

2016

D V STEEL 

CORPORATION

10,800.00 08.03.2016

6000071837 842 & 

60000720

MS FLAT 25 X 5MM LT 11.02.2016 1 25.02.2016 3 3 NOS.1)RAJASTHAN STEEL 

SUPPLIERS2)ARUN 

STEELS3)D V STEEL 

CORPORATION

NIL YES 4500025572- 

dated -01-03-

2016

D V STEEL 

CORPORATION

5,550.00 08.03.2016

6000071837 842 & 

60000720

MS FLAT 50 X 6MM LT 19.02.2016 1 25.02.2016 3 3 NOS.1)RAJASTHAN STEEL 

SUPPLIERS2)ARUN 

STEELS3)D V STEEL 

CORPORATION

NIL YES 4500025572- 

dated -01-03-

2016

D V STEEL 

CORPORATION

11,100.00 08.03.2016

RC ACB EDO FP 800A 50KA 

WITHOUT RELEASE

RC RC RC RC 3 3 NOS. 1)SCHENIDER 

2)LARSEN & TOUBRP 

3)ABB

NIL YES 4500025573- 

dated -01-03-

2016

SYSTEM INFOTECH 9,08,756.76 31.03.2016

6000071952 955 & 

60000961

4 CAVITY DIE/ID686.15THK 3986 

9802570/01

LT 17.02.2016 SINGLE 23.02.2016 5 1)MODERN MACHINE 

COMPONENTS2)AGASHI 

TECHNOLOGIES3)B V K 

INDUSTRIES4)HEXA 

TECHNOCRAFT (INDIA) 

PVT L5)3D SYSTEMS

NIL YES 4500025575- 

dated -01-03-

2016

3D SYSTEMS 2,90,000.00 12.04.2016

6000071503 SUPERIOR KEROSENE OIL ST 19.01.2016 1 23.01.2016 1 1 NO. 1 )PLEX OIL 

AGENCIES2)PLEX OIL 

AGENCIES

NIL YES 4500025576- 

dated -01-03-

2016

PLEX OIL 

AGENCIES

1,96,000.00 07.03.2016 ST - Urgency

6000071693 -697 DIE FOR ORIFICE,  3 986 98 

02530/00

LT 30.01.2016 SINGLE 13.02.2016 4 1)MODERN MACHINE 

COMPONENTS2)B V K 

INDUSTRIES 3)3D SYSTEMS 

4)HEXA TECHNOCRAFT 

(INDIA) PVT L

NIL YES 4500025581- 

dated -03-03-

2016

HEXA 

TECHNOCRAFT 

(INDIA) PVT L

1,35,000.00 14.04.2016

6000071911 -920 PEDESTAL CAP DRG 3 983 05 

07721/00

LT 15.02.2016 2 01.03.2016 4 4 NOS. . 1)AMEX IRONS 

PVT LTD.2)TOUGH 

CASTING PVT LTD 3)SRI 

SEETHALAKSHMI STEEL 

CASTINGS 4)MODERN 

INSULATOR LIMITED

NIL YES 4500025584- 

dated -03-03-

2016

MODERN 

INSULATOR 

LIMITED

65,100.00 24.03.2016

6000071911 -920 SG FLANGE DRG 3 983 13 05322 

/00

LT 15.02.2016 2 01.03.2016 4 4 NOS. . 1)AMEX IRONS 

PVT LTD.2)TOUGH 

CASTING PVT LTD 3)SRI 

SEETHALAKSHMI STEEL 

CASTINGS 4)MODERN 

INSULATOR LIMITED

NIL YES 4500025584- 

dated -03-03-

2016

MODERN 

INSULATOR 

LIMITED

1,53,450.00 24.03.2016

6000071724 -724 DISTEMPER SYNTHETIC BASE, 

ASIAN MAKE

ST 03.02.2016 1 18.02.2016 1 1 NO. 11)ASIAN PAINT 

LIMITED

NIL YES 4500025585- 

dated -03-03-

2016

SURESH 

HARDWARE

57,000.00 01.03.2016 ST - Source 

Standardisation

6000071724 -724 GOLDEN YELLOW ENAMEL 

PAINT, ASIAN MAKE

ST 03.02.2016 1 18.02.2016 1 1 NO. 11)ASIAN PAINT 

LIMITED

NIL YES 4500025585- 

dated -03-03-

2016

SURESH 

HARDWARE

9,880.00 01.03.2016 ST - Source 

Standardisation



6000071724 -724 MINT GREEN ENAMEL PAINT, 

ASIAN MAKE

ST 03.02.2016 1 18.02.2016 1 1 NO. 11)ASIAN PAINT 

LIMITED

NIL YES 4500025585- 

dated -03-03-

2016

SURESH 

HARDWARE

9,880.00 01.03.2016 ST - Source 

Standardisation

6000071724 -724 WHITE PAINT ST 03.02.2016 1 18.02.2016 1 1 NO. 11)ASIAN PAINT 

LIMITED

NIL YES 4500025585- 

dated -03-03-

2016

SURESH 

HARDWARE

24,200.00 01.03.2016 ST - Source 

Standardisation

6000071724 -724 YELLOW OXIDE PAINT STRAINER 

- 100 ML

ST 03.02.2016 1 18.02.2016 1 1 NO. 11)ASIAN PAINT 

LIMITED

NIL YES 4500025585- 

dated -03-03-

2016

SURESH 

HARDWARE

6,030.00 01.03.2016 ST - Source 

Standardisation

6000072089 -096 AL FLANGE  TO DRG  3 982 13 

20622 Rev 01

LT 22.02.2016 2 27.02.2016 3 3 NOS, 1)MODERN 

INSULATOR LIMITED 2)FE 

N FE METALLURGICALS 

3)CAPSO 

ENGINEERS/FOUNDRY 

DIVISION

NIL YES 4500025586- 

dated -03-03-

2016

CAPSO 

ENGINEERS/FOUN

DRY DIVISI

92,220.00 17.03.2016

6000072089 -096 AL FLANGE TO DRG 3 982 14 

06521 Rev 01

LT 22.02.2016 2 27.02.2016 3 3 NOS, 1)MODERN 

INSULATOR LIMITED 2)FE 

N FE METALLURGICALS 

3)CAPSO 

ENGINEERS/FOUNDRY 

DIVISION

NIL YES 4500025586- 

dated -03-03-

2016

CAPSO 

ENGINEERS/FOUN

DRY DIVISI

55,660.00 17.03.2016

6000072089 -096 AL FLANGE TO DRG 3 982 14 

06522 Rev 01

LT 22.02.2016 2 27.02.2016 3 3 NOS, 1)MODERN 

INSULATOR LIMITED 2)FE 

N FE METALLURGICALS 

3)CAPSO 

ENGINEERS/FOUNDRY 

DIVISION

NIL YES 4500025586- 

dated -03-03-

2016

CAPSO 

ENGINEERS/FOUN

DRY DIVISI

97,050.00 17.03.2016

6000071875 -875 400KV DT DA WITH TB/QUAD 

ACSR BERSIMIS

ST 12.02.2016 2 16.02.2016 1 1 NO. 1)RASHTRAUDHYOG 

LTD.

NIL YES 4500025587- 

dated -03-03-

2016

RASHTRAUDHYOG 

LTD.

2,64,110.00 10.03.2016 ST - Urgency

6000071875 -875 400KV SS/TWINACSR 

BERSIMIWITH ST. CLAMP

ST 12.02.2016 2 16.02.2016 1 1 NO. 1)RASHTRAUDHYOG 

LTD.

NIL YES 4500025587- 

dated -03-03-

2016

RASHTRAUDHYOG 

LTD.

81,246.00 10.03.2016 ST - Urgency

6000071875 -875 400KVDTINSHW,DA/TWIN ACSR 

BERSIMIS+TB

ST 12.02.2016 2 16.02.2016 1 1 NO. 1)RASHTRAUDHYOG 

LTD.

NIL YES 4500025587- 

dated -03-03-

2016

RASHTRAUDHYOG 

LTD.

87,432.00 10.03.2016 ST - Urgency

6000071875 -875 400KVDTINSHW,DA/TWIN ACSR 

BERSIMIS-TB

ST 12.02.2016 2 16.02.2016 1 1 NO. 1)RASHTRAUDHYOG 

LTD.

NIL YES 4500025587- 

dated -03-03-

2016

RASHTRAUDHYOG 

LTD.

71,268.00 10.03.2016 ST - Urgency

6000071875 -875 400KVSS+DROP CLMP/QUAD 

ACSR LAPWINGCONDR

ST 12.02.2016 2 16.02.2016 1 1 NO. 1)RASHTRAUDHYOG 

LTD.

NIL YES 4500025587- 

dated -03-03-

2016

RASHTRAUDHYOG 

LTD.

2,89,850.00 10.03.2016 ST - Urgency

6000071875 -875 DROP CLAMP FOR BERSIMIS 

CONDUCTOR.

ST 12.02.2016 2 16.02.2016 1 1 NO. 1)RASHTRAUDHYOG 

LTD.

NIL YES 4500025587- 

dated -03-03-

2016

RASHTRAUDHYOG 

LTD.

31,075.00 10.03.2016 ST - Urgency

6000071875 -875 DROP CLAMP FOR LAPWING 

CONDUCTOR

ST 12.02.2016 2 16.02.2016 1 1 NO. 1)RASHTRAUDHYOG 

LTD.

NIL YES 4500025587- 

dated -03-03-

2016

RASHTRAUDHYOG 

LTD.

16,950.00 10.03.2016 ST - Urgency

6000071875 -875 SS THRO CLAMP LAPWING 

CONDUCTOR

ST 12.02.2016 2 16.02.2016 1 1 NO. 1)RASHTRAUDHYOG 

LTD.

NIL YES 4500025587- 

dated -03-03-

2016

RASHTRAUDHYOG 

LTD.

0.66 10.03.2016 ST - Urgency

6000071875 -875 SS THRO CLAMP LAPWING 

CONDUCTOR

ST 12.02.2016 2 16.02.2016 1 1 NO. 1)RASHTRAUDHYOG 

LTD.

NIL YES 4500025587- 

dated -03-03-

2016

RASHTRAUDHYOG 

LTD.

1,37,940.00 10.03.2016 ST - Urgency

6000071875 -875 U CLEVIS  FOR 4OOkV ST 12.02.2016 2 16.02.2016 1 1 NO. 1)RASHTRAUDHYOG 

LTD.

NIL YES 4500025587- 

dated -03-03-

2016

RASHTRAUDHYOG 

LTD.

22,410.00 10.03.2016 ST - Urgency

6000071686 -689 EMPR-DIRECT OPERATED(30KW) ST 29.01.2016 SINGLE 04.02.2016 1 1 NO. 1) SYSTEM 

INFOTECH

NIL YES 4500025588- 

dated -03-03-

2016

SYSTEM INFOTECH 9,65,120.00 01.04.2016 ST - Single Valid 

Response

6000071645 -645 ARALDITE AV 138  (1 KG PACK) ST 28.01.2016 SINGLE 13.02.2016 1 1 NO. 1)ZENITH 

INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES

NIL YES 4500025590- 

dated -05-03-

2016

ZENITH 

INDUSTRIAL 

SUPPLIES

1,05,000.00 09.03.2016 ST - Source 

Standardisation

6000071645 -645 HARDNER HV 998 (400 GMS. 

PACK)

ST 28.01.2016 SINGLE 13.02.2016 1 1 NO. 1)ZENITH 

INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES

NIL YES 4500025590- 

dated -05-03-

2016

ZENITH 

INDUSTRIAL 

SUPPLIES

31,000.00 09.03.2016 ST - Source 

Standardisation

EPD/MM/PKG-

A/001/ARC/ 2015-16 

(PKG-A)

WOODEN CRATE 3 980 17 00600 

WC

LT 01.07.2015 2 16.07.2015 11 11 NOS. 1))BALAJI 

ENTERPRISE 2) HMS 

SAWMILL 3)NIRMAL 

INDUSTRIES 4)SLV 

PACKING 5)RAAPACK 

INDUSTRIES6)FAMOUS 

WOOD INDUSTRIES 7)RK 

WOODPACKING8) SIDDHI 

INDUSTRIES9)SRI 

SRIKANTEWARA ENTER-

PRISES 10) SRR 

ENTERPRISES11) 

SREENIVASA ENTERPRISES

NIL YES 4500025591- 

dated -05-03-

2016

SREENIVASA 

ENTERPRISES

3,31,143.75 19.04.2016

EPD/MM/PKG-

A/001/ARC/ 2015-16 

(PKG-A)

WOODEN CRATE 3 980 17 00600 

WC

LT 01.07.2015 2 16.07.2015 11 11 NOS. 1))BALAJI 

ENTERPRISE 2) HMS 

SAWMILL 3)NIRMAL 

INDUSTRIES 4)SLV 

PACKING 5)RAAPACK 

INDUSTRIES6)FAMOUS 

WOOD INDUSTRIES 7)RK 

WOODPACKING8) SIDDHI 

INDUSTRIES9)SRI 

SRIKANTEWARA ENTER-

PRISES 10) SRR 

ENTERPRISES11) 

SREENIVASA ENTERPRISES

NIL YES 4500025592- 

dated -05-03-

2016

BALAJI 

ENTERPRISES

3,04,500.00 19.04.2016

RC RLNG SPOT  (NATURAL GAS) RC RC RC RC 1 1 NO.  1)GAIL Gas Limited NIL YES 4500025593- 

dated -05-03-

2016

GAIL Gas Limited 66,78,821.92 05.03.2016

6000072168 -169 SPL HIGH GRADE ZINC 99.99% 

PURITY

ST 27.02.2016 SINGLE 03.03.2016 2 1 NO. 1)TOSHINIWAL 

BROTHERS (SR) PVT 

L2)APEX AGENCY

NIL YES 4500025601- 

dated -05-03-

2016

TOSHINIWAL 

BROTHERS (SR) 

PVT L

17,40,000.00 10.03.2016 ST - Single Valid 

Response

MM/CLN/1415  PKG A MS CASING FOR BEND, 3 986 01 

08561/00

LT 25.11.2014 2 08.12.2014 8 8 NOS. 1) TIPPERS & 

TRAILORS INDIA PVT LTD 

2)FERRUM 3)QUALITY 

ENGG 4) R.I. ENGG 

5)KAYATRI ENGG 6)GURU 

ENTERPRISES, 7)ADITYA 

1 NO. SUCHITRA 

METALS

YES 4500025606- 

dated -05-03-

2016

V R INDUSTRIES 1,50,680.00 16.04.2016

MM/CLN/1415  PKG B MS CASING FOR TP   3 986 01 

04691/01

LT 25.11.2014 2 08.12.2014 8 8 NOS. 1) TIPPERS & 

TRAILORS INDIA PVT LTD 

2)FERRUM 3)QUALITY 

ENGG 4) R.I. ENGG 

5)KAYATRI ENGG 6)GURU 

ENTERPRISES, 7)ADITYA 

NIL YES 4500025606- 

dated -05-03-

2016

V R INDUSTRIES 2,08,255.20 16.04.2016

MM/CLN/1415  PKG D CASING FOR CONE-2 986 02 

00211/10

LT 25.11.2014 2 08.12.2014 3 3 NOS. 1)TIPPERS & 

TRAILORS 2),FERRUM 3) 

R.I.ENGG

NIL YES 4500025608- 

dated -05-03-

2016

TIPPERS & 

TRAIL0RS INDIA 

PVT L

2,43,516.00 16.04.2016



EPD/MM/PKG-

D/004/ARC/ 2015-16 

(PKG-D)

WOODEN BOX  3 982 10 137 00 

WB/REV00

LT 01.07.2015 2 16.07.2015 11 11 NOS. 1))BALAJI 

ENTERPRISE 2) HMS 

SAWMILL 3)NIRMAL 

INDUSTRIES 4)SLV 

PACKING 5)RAAPACK 

INDUSTRIES6)FAMOUS 

WOOD INDUSTRIES 7)RK 

WOODPACKING8) SIDDHI 

INDUSTRIES9)SRI 

SRIKANTEWARA ENTER-

PRISES 10) SRR 

NIL YES 4500025614- 

dated -05-03-

2016

S. L. V. PACKING 80,971.00 29.03.2016

EPD/MM/PKG-

D/004/ARC/ 2015-16 

(PKG-D)

WOODEN BOX  3 982 13 

20600WB

LT 01.07.2015 2 16.07.2015 11 11 NOS. 1))BALAJI 

ENTERPRISE 2) HMS 

SAWMILL 3)NIRMAL 

INDUSTRIES 4)SLV 

PACKING 5)RAAPACK 

INDUSTRIES6)FAMOUS 

WOOD INDUSTRIES 7)RK 

WOODPACKING8) SIDDHI 

INDUSTRIES9)SRI 

SRIKANTEWARA ENTER-

PRISES 10) SRR 

NIL YES 4500025614- 

dated -05-03-

2016

S. L. V. PACKING 87,986.04 29.03.2016

EPD/MM/PKG-

D/004/ARC/ 2015-16 

(PKG-D)

WOODEN BOX, DRG 3 982 11 

29000 WB REV 00

LT 01.07.2015 2 16.07.2015 11 11 NOS. 1))BALAJI 

ENTERPRISE 2) HMS 

SAWMILL 3)NIRMAL 

INDUSTRIES 4)SLV 

PACKING 5)RAAPACK 

INDUSTRIES6)FAMOUS 

WOOD INDUSTRIES 7)RK 

WOODPACKING8) SIDDHI 

INDUSTRIES9)SRI 

SRIKANTEWARA ENTER-

PRISES 10) SRR 

NIL YES 4500025614- 

dated -05-03-

2016

S. L. V. PACKING 33,003.75 29.03.2016

EPD/MM/PKG-

D/004/ARC/ 2015-16 

(PKG-D)

WOODEN BOX, DRG. 3 982 09 

07400WB/REV00

LT 01.07.2015 2 16.07.2015 11 11 NOS. 1))BALAJI 

ENTERPRISE 2) HMS 

SAWMILL 3)NIRMAL 

INDUSTRIES 4)SLV 

PACKING 5)RAAPACK 

INDUSTRIES6)FAMOUS 

WOOD INDUSTRIES 7)RK 

WOODPACKING8) SIDDHI 

INDUSTRIES9)SRI 

SRIKANTEWARA ENTER-

PRISES 10) SRR 

NIL YES 4500025614- 

dated -05-03-

2016

S. L. V. PACKING 9,991.50 29.03.2016

6000071802 -807 Breaker Lifting/Handling Trolley LT 05.02.2016 2 11.02.2016 3 3 NOS.  1)LARSEN & 

TOUBRO LTD. 2)C & S 

ELECTRIC LTD. 3)CONTROL 

& SCHEMATICS PVT LTD

NIL YES 4500025627- 

dated -08-03-

2016

CONTROL & 

SCHEMATICS Pvt 

Ltd

3,02,400.00 12.04.2016

6000071802 -807 ELE. ACTUATOR PANEL FOR ESP 

INLET(2X500)

LT 05.02.2016 2 11.02.2016 3 3 NOS.  1)LARSEN & 

TOUBRO LTD. 2)C & S 

ELECTRIC LTD. 3)CONTROL 

& SCHEMATICS PVT LTD

NIL YES 4500025627- 

dated -08-03-

2016

CONTROL & 

SCHEMATICS Pvt 

Ltd

8,61,312.00 12.04.2016

6000071802 -807 ELE. ACTUATOR PANEL FOR ESP 

INLET(5X200)

LT 05.02.2016 2 11.02.2016 3 3 NOS.  1)LARSEN & 

TOUBRO LTD. 2)C & S 

ELECTRIC LTD. 3)CONTROL 

& SCHEMATICS PVT LTD

NIL YES 4500025627- 

dated -08-03-

2016

CONTROL & 

SCHEMATICS Pvt 

Ltd

21,16,800.00 12.04.2016

6000071060 -864 RING FOR ORIFICE, DRG. 3986 06 

01002

LT 29.12.2015 SINGLE 12.01.2016 2 2 Nos., 1) GURU 

ENTERPRISES  2) TIPPERS 

& TRAIL0RS INDIA PVT L

NIL YES 4500025628- 

dated -08-03-

2016

GURU 

ENTERPRISES

3,72,149.10 08.04.2016

6000072150 -150 SPARES FOR  MEIKO DISH 

WASHING MACHINE

ST 27.02.2016 SINGLE 05.03.2016 1 1 NO. 1)MEIKO (ASIA) 

TECHCENTRE PVT. L

NIL YES 4500025629- 

dated -08-03-

2016

MEIKO (ASIA) 

TECHCENTRE PVT. 

L

1,47,197.77 18.03.2016 ST - Urgency

6000071783- 787 SQ.CAGE INDN MOTOR  

100HP/75KW ,3PH

LT 04.02.2016 1 11.02.2016 2 2 NOS. 1)  K DHANDAPANI 

& CO.      2)                    

FOUR ESS

NIL YES 4500025630- 

dated -08-03-

2016

K.DHANDAPANI & 

CO.(Engrs).Pvt.

2,15,000.00 22.03.2016

EPD/MM/PKG-

A/001/ARC/ 2015-16 

(PKG-A)

W CRATE 3 980 01 00900 WC/07 LT 01.07.2015 2 16.07.2015 11 11 NOS. 1))BALAJI 

ENTERPRISE 2) HMS 

SAWMILL 3)NIRMAL 

INDUSTRIES 4)SLV 

PACKING 5)RAAPACK 

INDUSTRIES6)FAMOUS 

WOOD INDUSTRIES 7)RK 

WOODPACKING8) SIDDHI 

INDUSTRIES9)SRI 

SRIKANTEWARA ENTER-

PRISES 10) SRR 

ENTERPRISES11) 

SREENIVASA ENTERPRISES

NIL YES 4500025634- 

dated -09-03-

2016

BALAJI 

ENTERPRISES

1,95,506.40 23.04.2016

EPD/MM/PKG-

A/001/ARC/ 2015-16 

(PKG-A)

WOODEN CRATE -3 980 49 

00100WC

LT 01.07.2015 2 16.07.2015 11 11 NOS. 1))BALAJI 

ENTERPRISE 2) HMS 

SAWMILL 3)NIRMAL 

INDUSTRIES 4)SLV 

PACKING 5)RAAPACK 

INDUSTRIES6)FAMOUS 

WOOD INDUSTRIES 7)RK 

WOODPACKING8) SIDDHI 

INDUSTRIES9)SRI 

SRIKANTEWARA ENTER-

PRISES 10) SRR 

ENTERPRISES11) 

SREENIVASA ENTERPRISES

NIL YES 4500025635- 

dated -09-03-

2016

SREENIVASA 

ENTERPRISES

3,20,989.20 31.03.2016

6000072025 -032 MS ROD/MS ROUND 8 MM DIA LT 19.02.2016 SINGLE 05.03.2016 3 3 NOS.  1)D V STEEL 

CORPORATION)RAJASTHA

N STEEL 

SUPPLIERS)IMMACULATE 

STEELS PVT. LTD

NIL YES 4500025640- 

dated -10-03-

2016

D V STEEL 

CORPORATION

2,04,000.00 19.03.2016

6000072025 -032 MS TARSTEEL ROD/MS 

TARSTEEL ROUND 20MM

LT 19.02.2016 SINGLE 05.03.2016 3 3 NOS.  1)D V STEEL 

CORPORATION)RAJASTHA

N STEEL 

SUPPLIERS)IMMACULATE 

STEELS PVT. LTD

NIL YES 4500025640- 

dated -10-03-

2016

D V STEEL 

CORPORATION

5,92,500.00 19.03.2016

RC 250AMPS POWER CONTACTOR, 

240V AC

RC 02.01.2016 2 19.01.2016 4 4 NOS. 1) LARSEN 

&TOUBRO  2)SHCNEIDER 

3)C & S ELECTRIC 

4)SIEMENS

NIL YES 4500025650- 

dated -11-03-

2016

 C & S  ELECTRIC 

LTD

74,509.84 09.04.2016

RC 2P 32A MCB, 220V DC RC 02.01.2016 2 19.01.2016 4 4 NOS. 1) LARSEN 

&TOUBRO  2)SHCNEIDER 

3)C & S ELECTRIC 

4)SIEMENS

NIL YES 4500025650- 

dated -11-03-

2016

 C & S  ELECTRIC 

LTD

1,376.76 09.04.2016

RC 32AMPS POWER CONTACTOR, 

240VAC

RC 02.01.2016 2 19.01.2016 4 4 NOS. 1) LARSEN 

&TOUBRO  2)SHCNEIDER 

3)C & S ELECTRIC 

4)SIEMENS

NIL YES 4500025650- 

dated -11-03-

2016

 C & S  ELECTRIC 

LTD

13,058.76 09.04.2016

RC 3P 125AMPS MCCB FOR POWER 

FEEDERS

RC 02.01.2016 2 19.01.2016 4 4 NOS. 1) LARSEN 

&TOUBRO  2)SHCNEIDER 

3)C & S ELECTRIC 

4)SIEMENS

NIL YES 4500025650- 

dated -11-03-

2016

 C & S  ELECTRIC 

LTD

5,19,150.72 09.04.2016

RC 3P 16A MPCB WITH 1NO+1NC 

AUX. CONTACT

RC 02.01.2016 2 19.01.2016 4 4 NOS. 1) LARSEN 

&TOUBRO  2)SHCNEIDER 

3)C & S ELECTRIC 

4)SIEMENS

NIL YES 4500025650- 

dated -11-03-

2016

 C & S  ELECTRIC 

LTD

43,052.52 09.04.2016

RC 3P 250AMPS MCCB FOR POWER 

FEEDERS

RC 02.01.2016 2 19.01.2016 4 4 NOS. 1) LARSEN 

&TOUBRO  2)SHCNEIDER 

3)C & S ELECTRIC 

4)SIEMENS

NIL YES 4500025650- 

dated -11-03-

2016

 C & S  ELECTRIC 

LTD

70,379.04 09.04.2016



RC 3P 63AMPS MCCB FOR POWER 

FEEDERS

RC 02.01.2016 2 19.01.2016 4 4 NOS. 1) LARSEN 

&TOUBRO  2)SHCNEIDER 

3)C & S ELECTRIC 

4)SIEMENS

NIL YES 4500025650- 

dated -11-03-

2016

 C & S  ELECTRIC 

LTD

37,73,419.20 09.05.2016

RC 63AMPS POWER FUSE RC 02.01.2016 2 19.01.2016 4 4 NOS. 1) LARSEN 

&TOUBRO  2)SHCNEIDER 

3)C & S ELECTRIC 

4)SIEMENS

NIL YES 4500025650- 

dated -11-03-

2016

 C & S  ELECTRIC 

LTD

50,369.28 09.02.2017

RC DP 63AMPS POWER SWITCH RC 02.01.2016 2 19.01.2016 4 4 NOS. 1) LARSEN 

&TOUBRO  2)SHCNEIDER 

3)C & S ELECTRIC 

4)SIEMENS

NIL YES 4500025650- 

dated -11-03-

2016

 C & S  ELECTRIC 

LTD

2,04,940.32 09.02.2017

RC EDO ACB 800A 3P RC 02.01.2016 2 19.01.2016 4 4 NOS. 1) LARSEN 

&TOUBRO  2)SHCNEIDER 

3)C & S ELECTRIC 

4)SIEMENS

NIL YES 4500025650- 

dated -11-03-

2016

 C & S  ELECTRIC 

LTD

3,09,599.40 09.04.2016

RC GREEN INDICATING LAMP, 240V 

AC, 22.5 DIA

RC 02.01.2016 2 19.01.2016 4 4 NOS. 1) LARSEN 

&TOUBRO  2)SHCNEIDER 

3)C & S ELECTRIC 

4)SIEMENS

NIL YES 4500025650- 

dated -11-03-

2016

 C & S  ELECTRIC 

LTD

627.52 09.04.2016

RC ONDELAYTIMER WITH2C/O(0 TO 

5Min), 240VAC

RC 02.01.2016 2 19.01.2016 4 4 NOS. 1) LARSEN 

&TOUBRO  2)SHCNEIDER 

3)C & S ELECTRIC 

4)SIEMENS

NIL YES 4500025650- 

dated -11-03-

2016

 C & S  ELECTRIC 

LTD

7,205.28 09.04.2016

RC RED INDICATING LAMP, 240V 

AC, 22.5 DIA

RC 02.01.2016 2 19.01.2016 4 4 NOS. 1) LARSEN 

&TOUBRO  2)SHCNEIDER 

3)C & S ELECTRIC 

4)SIEMENS

NIL YES 4500025650- 

dated -11-03-

2016

 C & S  ELECTRIC 

LTD

1,098.16 09.04.2016

6000071177 -177 160 kN SGI SOCKET CAP-3 980 01 

03321/02

ST 01.01.2016 TWO 02.01.2016 1 1 NO.1)MODERN 

INSULATOR LIMITED

NIL YES 4500025655- 

dated -11-03-

2016

MODERN 

INSULATOR 

LIMITED

13,20,000.00 24.04.2016 ST - 

Development

6000071997 -997 415V BF VALVE HOUSE DFDO 

TYPE PANEL

ST 18.02.2016 SINGLE 25.02.2016 1 1 NO. 1)PYROTECH 

ELECTRONICS PVT LTD

NIL YES 4500025659- 

dated -14-03-

2016

PYROTECH 

ELECTRONICS PVT 

LTD

12,35,000.00 27.04.2016 ST - Material 

proprietory in 

nature

6000072236 -243 M S SQUARE HOLLW SECTION 

50X50X5MM

LT 02.03.2016 1 10.03.2016 3 3 NOS. 1)RAJASTHAN 

STEEL  2)ARUN STEELS 3)D 

V STEEL CORPORATION

NIL YES 4500025660- 

dated -14-03-

2016

D V STEEL 

CORPORATION

1,51,500.00 15.03.2016

6000072236 -243 M S SQUARE HOLLW SECTION 

72X72X5MM

LT 02.03.2016 1 10.03.2016 3 3 NOS. 1)RAJASTHAN 

STEEL  2)ARUN STEELS 3)D 

V STEEL CORPORATION

NIL YES 4500025660- 

dated -14-03-

2016

D V STEEL 

CORPORATION

9,59,500.00 15.03.2016

6000072258 -258 L&T Make MNX 18 Contactor ST 04.03.2016 SINGLE 10.03.2016 1 1 NO. 1)LARSEN & 

TOUBRO

NIL YES 4500025662- 

dated -14-03-

2016

SYSTEM INFOTECH 32,300.00 14.04.2016 ST - OEM

6000072258 -258 L&T Make MNX 32 Contactor ST 04.03.2016 SINGLE 10.03.2016 1 1 NO. 1)LARSEN & 

TOUBRO

NIL YES 4500025662- 

dated -14-03-

2016

SYSTEM INFOTECH 1,36,880.00 14.04.2016 ST - OEM

6000072258 -258 L&T Make MNX 80 Contactor ST 04.03.2016 SINGLE 10.03.2016 1 1 NO. 1)LARSEN & 

TOUBRO

NIL YES 4500025662- 

dated -14-03-

2016

SYSTEM INFOTECH 1,10,136.00 14.04.2016 ST - OEM

6000071735 -743 CASING/PIPE BEND-750A- 

39860109491/01#01

LT 03.02.2016 2 11.02.2016 4 4 NOS. 1)V R INDUSTRIES 

2)RI ENGG(INDIA)PVT LTD 

3)KAYATHRI ENGINEERING 

WORKS 4)TIPPERS & 

TRAIL0RS INDIA PVT LTD

NIL YES 4500025663- 

dated -14-03-

2016

V R INDUSTRIES 13,88,104.92 15.04.2016

6000071735 -743 CASING/PIPE BEND-750A- 

39860109491/01#08

LT 03.02.2016 2 11.02.2016 4 4 NOS. 1)V R INDUSTRIES 

2)RI ENGG(INDIA)PVT LTD 

3)KAYATHRI ENGINEERING 

WORKS 4)TIPPERS & 

TRAIL0RS INDIA PVT LTD

NIL YES 4500025663- 

dated -14-03-

2016

V R INDUSTRIES 2,04,579.88 15.04.2016

6000071735 -743 CASING/PIPE BEND-750A- 

39860109491/01#09

LT 03.02.2016 2 11.02.2016 4 4 NOS. 1)V R INDUSTRIES 

2)RI ENGG(INDIA)PVT LTD 

3)KAYATHRI ENGINEERING 

WORKS 4)TIPPERS & 

TRAIL0RS INDIA PVT LTD

NIL YES 4500025663- 

dated -14-03-

2016

V R INDUSTRIES 1,24,399.16 15.04.2016

6000071735 -743 CASING/PIPE BEND-750A- 

39860109491/01#02

LT 03.02.2016 2 11.02.2016 4 4 NOS. 1)V R INDUSTRIES 

2)RI ENGG(INDIA)PVT LTD 

3)KAYATHRI ENGINEERING 

WORKS 4)TIPPERS & 

TRAIL0RS INDIA PVT LTD

NIL YES 4500025664- 

dated -14-03-

2016

KAYATHRI 

ENGINEERING 

WORKS

3,99,175.32 15.04.2016

6000071735 -743 CASING/PIPE BEND-750A- 

39860109491/01#03

LT 03.02.2016 2 11.02.2016 4 4 NOS. 1)V R INDUSTRIES 

2)RI ENGG(INDIA)PVT LTD 

3)KAYATHRI ENGINEERING 

WORKS 4)TIPPERS & 

TRAIL0RS INDIA PVT LTD

NIL YES 4500025664- 

dated -14-03-

2016

KAYATHRI 

ENGINEERING 

WORKS

1,59,401.00 15.04.2016

6000071735 -743 CASING/PIPE BEND-750A- 

39860109491/01#04

LT 03.02.2016 2 11.02.2016 4 4 NOS. 1)V R INDUSTRIES 

2)RI ENGG(INDIA)PVT LTD 

3)KAYATHRI ENGINEERING 

WORKS 4)TIPPERS & 

TRAIL0RS INDIA PVT LTD

NIL YES 4500025664- 

dated -14-03-

2016

KAYATHRI 

ENGINEERING 

WORKS

1,43,479.84 15.04.2016

6000071735 -743 CASING/PIPE BEND-750A- 

39860109491/01#05

LT 03.02.2016 2 11.02.2016 4 4 NOS. 1)V R INDUSTRIES 

2)RI ENGG(INDIA)PVT LTD 

3)KAYATHRI ENGINEERING 

WORKS 4)TIPPERS & 

TRAIL0RS INDIA PVT LTD

NIL YES 4500025664- 

dated -14-03-

2016

KAYATHRI 

ENGINEERING 

WORKS

1,04,399.52 15.04.2016

6000071735 -743 CASING/PIPE BEND-750A- 

39860109491/01#06

LT 03.02.2016 2 11.02.2016 4 4 NOS. 1)V R INDUSTRIES 

2)RI ENGG(INDIA)PVT LTD 

3)KAYATHRI ENGINEERING 

WORKS 4)TIPPERS & 

TRAIL0RS INDIA PVT LTD

NIL YES 4500025664- 

dated -14-03-

2016

KAYATHRI 

ENGINEERING 

WORKS

1,12,215.56 15.04.2016

6000071735 -743 CASING/PIPE BEND-750A- 

39860109491/01#07

LT 03.02.2016 2 11.02.2016 4 4 NOS. 1)V R INDUSTRIES 

2)RI ENGG(INDIA)PVT LTD 

3)KAYATHRI ENGINEERING 

WORKS 4)TIPPERS & 

TRAIL0RS INDIA PVT LTD

NIL YES 4500025664- 

dated -14-03-

2016

KAYATHRI 

ENGINEERING 

WORKS

1,52,309.12 15.04.2016

6000071735 -743 CASING/PIPE BEND-750A- 

39860109491/01#08

LT 03.02.2016 2 11.02.2016 4 4 NOS. 1)V R INDUSTRIES 

2)RI ENGG(INDIA)PVT LTD 

3)KAYATHRI ENGINEERING 

WORKS 4)TIPPERS & 

TRAIL0RS INDIA PVT LTD

NIL YES 4500025664- 

dated -14-03-

2016

KAYATHRI 

ENGINEERING 

WORKS

51,610.65 15.04.2016

6000071735 -743 CASING/PIPE BEND-750A- 

39860109501/00#01

LT 03.02.2016 2 11.02.2016 4 4 NOS. 1)V R INDUSTRIES 

2)RI ENGG(INDIA)PVT LTD 

3)KAYATHRI ENGINEERING 

WORKS 4)TIPPERS & 

TRAIL0RS INDIA PVT LTD

NIL YES 4500025665- 

dated -14-03-

2016

TIPPERS & 

TRAIL0RS INDIA 

PVT L

18,11,034.68 15.04.2016

6000071735 -743 CASING/PIPE BEND-750A- 

39860109501/00#02

LT 03.02.2016 2 11.02.2016 4 4 NOS. 1)V R INDUSTRIES 

2)RI ENGG(INDIA)PVT LTD 

3)KAYATHRI ENGINEERING 

WORKS 4)TIPPERS & 

TRAIL0RS INDIA PVT LTD

NIL YES 4500025665- 

dated -14-03-

2016

TIPPERS & 

TRAIL0RS INDIA 

PVT L

10,09,186.64 15.04.2016

6000071735 -743 CASING/PIPE BEND-750A- 

39860109501/00#01

LT 03.02.2016 2 11.02.2016 4 4 NOS. 1)V R INDUSTRIES 

2)RI ENGG(INDIA)PVT LTD 

3)KAYATHRI ENGINEERING 

WORKS 4)TIPPERS & 

TRAIL0RS INDIA PVT LTD

NIL YES 4500025666- 

dated -14-03-

2016

V R INDUSTRIES 12,53,793.24 15.04.2016

6000071735 -743 CASING/PIPE BEND-750A- 

39860109501/00#02

LT 03.02.2016 2 11.02.2016 4 4 NOS. 1)V R INDUSTRIES 

2)RI ENGG(INDIA)PVT LTD 

3)KAYATHRI ENGINEERING 

WORKS 4)TIPPERS & 

TRAIL0RS INDIA PVT LTD

NIL YES 4500025666- 

dated -14-03-

2016

V R INDUSTRIES 6,42,209.68 15.04.2016

6000071735 -743 CASING/PIPE BEND-750A- 

39860109521/00#01

LT 03.02.2016 2 11.02.2016 4 4 NOS. 1)V R INDUSTRIES 

2)RI ENGG(INDIA)PVT LTD 

3)KAYATHRI ENGINEERING 

WORKS 4)TIPPERS & 

TRAIL0RS INDIA PVT LTD

NIL YES 4500025667- 

dated -14-03-

2016

KAYATHRI 

ENGINEERING 

WORKS

86,299.48 15.04.2016

6000071735 -743 CASING/PIPE BEND-750A- 

39860109521/00#02

LT 03.02.2016 2 11.02.2016 4 4 NOS. 1)V R INDUSTRIES 

2)RI ENGG(INDIA)PVT LTD 

3)KAYATHRI ENGINEERING 

WORKS 4)TIPPERS & 

TRAIL0RS INDIA PVT LTD

NIL YES 4500025667- 

dated -14-03-

2016

KAYATHRI 

ENGINEERING 

WORKS

2,82,223.44 15.04.2016

6000071735 -743 CASING/PIPE BEND-750A- 3 986 

01 09511/00

LT 03.02.2016 2 11.02.2016 4 4 NOS. 1)V R INDUSTRIES 

2)RI ENGG(INDIA)PVT LTD 

3)KAYATHRI ENGINEERING 

WORKS 4)TIPPERS & 

TRAIL0RS INDIA PVT LTD

NIL YES 4500025668- 

dated -14-03-

2016

V R INDUSTRIES 1,16,458.56 15.04.2016

6000072214 415V TPN NSPBD ,4000A,MCC-9 

STAND BY

ST 29.02.2016 2 03.03.2016 1 1 No. 1)C & S ELECTRIC 

LTD.

NIL YES 4500025669- 

dated -15-03-

2016

C & S ELECTRIC 

LTD.,

8,09,206.27 14.04.2016 ST - OEM



6000072137 -137 HERBAL CARE NATURAL SOAP - 

100GMS

ST 25.02.2016 1 12.03.2016 1 1 No. 1)KARNATAKA 

SOAPS & DETERGENTS L

NIL YES 4500025675- 

dated -15-03-

2016

KARNATAKA 

SOAPS & 

DETERGENTS L

1,93,071.36 06.03.2017 ST - Source 

Standardisation

6000071865 -873 HEAT RESISTENT AL.PAINT (IS 

13183) 250˚C

LT 05.03.2016 1 12.03.2016 4 4 NOS.. 1)RAJASTHAN 

STEEL SUPPLIERS 2)D V 

STEEL CORPORATION 

3)KAUSHALESH STEELS 

4)IMMACULATE STEELS 

PVT. LTD.

NIL YES 4500025677- 

dated -16-03-

2016

MYSORE PAINTS & 

VARNISH LIMITE

1,60,870.00 04.04.2016

6000072289 -296 MS ANGLE 50X50X 6MM LT 05.03.2016 1 12.03.2016 4 4 NOS.. 1)RAJASTHAN 

STEEL SUPPLIERS 2)D V 

STEEL CORPORATION 

3)KAUSHALESH STEELS 

4)IMMACULATE STEELS 

PVT. LTD.

NIL YES 4500025679- 

dated -16-03-

2016

D V STEEL 

CORPORATION

1,66,000.00 17.03.2016

6000072289 -296 MS CHANNEL 125X65MM LT 05.03.2016 1 12.03.2016 4 4 NOS.. 1)RAJASTHAN 

STEEL SUPPLIERS 2)D V 

STEEL CORPORATION 

3)KAUSHALESH STEELS 

4)IMMACULATE STEELS 

PVT. LTD.

NIL YES 4500025679- 

dated -16-03-

2016

D V STEEL 

CORPORATION

3,62,700.00 17.03.2016

6000072289 -296 MS CHANNEL 150X75MM LT 05.03.2016 1 12.03.2016 4 4 NOS.. 1)RAJASTHAN 

STEEL SUPPLIERS 2)D V 

STEEL CORPORATION 

3)KAUSHALESH STEELS 

4)IMMACULATE STEELS 

PVT. LTD.

NIL YES 4500025679- 

dated -16-03-

2016

D V STEEL 

CORPORATION

1,22,400.00 17.03.2016

6000072289 -296 MS CHANNEL ISMC 100 LT 05.03.2016 1 12.03.2016 4 4 NOS.. 1)RAJASTHAN 

STEEL SUPPLIERS 2)D V 

STEEL CORPORATION 

3)KAUSHALESH STEELS 

4)IMMACULATE STEELS 

PVT. LTD.

NIL YES 4500025679- 

dated -16-03-

2016

D V STEEL 

CORPORATION

48,360.00 17.03.2016

6000072289 -296 MS PLATE 10MM LT 05.03.2016 1 12.03.2016 4 4 NOS.. 1)RAJASTHAN 

STEEL SUPPLIERS 2)D V 

STEEL CORPORATION 

3)KAUSHALESH STEELS 

4)IMMACULATE STEELS 

PVT. LTD.

NIL YES 4500025679- 

dated -16-03-

2016

D V STEEL 

CORPORATION

1,64,800.00 17.03.2016

6000072289 -296 MS PLATE 16MM LT 05.03.2016 1 12.03.2016 4 4 NOS.. 1)RAJASTHAN 

STEEL SUPPLIERS 2)D V 

STEEL CORPORATION 

3)KAUSHALESH STEELS 

4)IMMACULATE STEELS 

PVT. LTD.

NIL YES 4500025679- 

dated -16-03-

2016

D V STEEL 

CORPORATION

67,200.00 17.03.2016

6000072289 -296 MS ANGLE 65X65X8MM LT 05.03.2016 1 12.03.2016 4 4 NOS.. 1)RAJASTHAN 

STEEL SUPPLIERS 2)D V 

STEEL CORPORATION 

3)KAUSHALESH STEELS 

4)IMMACULATE STEELS 

PVT. LTD.

NIL YES 4500025681- 

dated -16-03-

2016

KAUSHALESH 

STEELS

5,61,750.00 17.03.2016

6000072289 -296 MS ANGLE 75X75X8MM LT 05.03.2016 1 12.03.2016 4 4 NOS.. 1)RAJASTHAN 

STEEL SUPPLIERS 2)D V 

STEEL CORPORATION 

3)KAUSHALESH STEELS 

4)IMMACULATE STEELS 

PVT. LTD.

NIL YES 4500025681- 

dated -16-03-

2016

KAUSHALESH 

STEELS

74,900.00 17.03.2016

6000072528 -529 SPL HIGH GRADE ZINC 99.99% 

PURITY

LT 12.03.2016 SINGLE 17.03.2016 2 2 NOS. 1)TOSHINIWAL 

BROTHERS (SR) PVT 

L2)APEX AGENCY

NIL YES 4500025686- 

dated -18-03-

2016

TOSHINIWAL 

BROTHERS (SR) 

PVT L

17,50,000.00 23.03.2016

E-MAIL DATED 

08.03.2016

PANT BOTTOM (TYPE A) 3 983 

05 04522/03

LT-RO 08.03.2016 1 14.03.2016 1 1 NO. 1) SRI 

SEETHALAKSHMI STEEL 

CASTINGS

NIL YES 4500025688- 

dated -18-03-

2016

SRI 

SEETHALAKSHMI 

STEEL CASTIN

2,32,875.00 19.04.2016

E-MAIL DATED 

08.03.2016

PANTAMOUNT TOP -3 983 05 

04521/03

LT-RO 08.03.2016 1 14.03.2016 1 1 NO. 1) SRI 

SEETHALAKSHMI STEEL 

CASTINGS

NIL YES 4500025688- 

dated -18-03-

2016

SRI 

SEETHALAKSHMI 

STEEL CASTIN

1,00,625.00 19.04.2016

6000071882 -891 METAL FITTING DRG No 3 983 

09 00121/04

LT 13.02.2016 2 27.02.2016 3 3 NOS. 1)CAPSO 

ENGINEERS/FOUNDRY 

DIVISION  2) SRI 

SEETHALAKSHMI STEEL 

CASTIN1GS  3) MODERN 

INSULATORS

NIL YES 4500025689- 

dated -18-03-

2016

SRI 

SEETHALAKSHMI 

STEEL CASTIN

75,600.00 15.04.2016

6000071882 -891 SG FLANGE  Drg No 3 983 13 

05122/00

LT 13.02.2016 2 27.02.2016 3 3 NOS. 1)CAPSO 

ENGINEERS/FOUNDRY 

DIVISION  2) SRI 

SEETHALAKSHMI STEEL 

CASTIN1GS  3) MODERN 

INSULATORS

NIL YES 4500025689- 

dated -18-03-

2016

SRI 

SEETHALAKSHMI 

STEEL CASTIN

2,49,900.00 15.04.2016

6000071882 -891 SG FLANGE  DRG. 3 983 13 

05123 /00

LT 13.02.2016 2 27.02.2016 3 3 NOS. 1)CAPSO 

ENGINEERS/FOUNDRY 

DIVISION  2) SRI 

SEETHALAKSHMI STEEL 

CASTIN1GS  3) MODERN 

INSULATORS

NIL YES 4500025689- 

dated -18-03-

2016

SRI 

SEETHALAKSHMI 

STEEL CASTIN

2,82,660.00 15.04.2016

6000071882 -891 SG FLANGE Drg No 3-983-14-

01224 /00

LT 13.02.2016 2 27.02.2016 3 3 NOS. 1)CAPSO 

ENGINEERS/FOUNDRY 

DIVISION  2) SRI 

SEETHALAKSHMI STEEL 

CASTIN1GS  3) MODERN 

INSULATORS

NIL YES 4500025689- 

dated -18-03-

2016

SRI 

SEETHALAKSHMI 

STEEL CASTIN

3,29,070.00 15.04.2016

6000071882 -891 SG FLANGE  Drg No 3 983 13 

05122/00

LT 13.02.2016 2 27.02.2016 3 3 NOS. 1)CAPSO 

ENGINEERS/FOUNDRY 

DIVISION  2) SRI 

SEETHALAKSHMI STEEL 

CASTIN1GS  3) MODERN 

INSULATORS

NIL YES 4500025690- 

dated -18-03-

2016

MODERN 

INSULATOR 

LIMITED

1,66,600.00 15.04.2016

6000071882 -891 SG FLANGE Drg No 3-983-14-

01224 /00

LT 13.02.2016 2 27.02.2016 3 3 NOS. 1)CAPSO 

ENGINEERS/FOUNDRY 

DIVISION  2) SRI 

SEETHALAKSHMI STEEL 

CASTIN1GS  3) MODERN 

INSULATORS

NIL YES 4500025690- 

dated -18-03-

2016

MODERN 

INSULATOR 

LIMITED

2,19,380.00 15.04.2016

6000071882 -891 METAL FITTING DRG No 3 983 

09 00121/04

LT 13.02.2016 2 27.02.2016 3 3 NOS. 1)CAPSO 

ENGINEERS/FOUNDRY 

DIVISION  2) SRI 

SEETHALAKSHMI STEEL 

CASTIN1GS  3) MODERN 

INSULATORS

NIL YES 4500025691- 

dated -18-03-

2016

CAPSO 

ENGINEERS/FOUN

DRY DIVISI

50,400.00 15.04.2016

6000071882 -891 SG FLANGE  DRG. 3 983 13 

05123 /00

LT 13.02.2016 2 27.02.2016 3 3 NOS. 1)CAPSO 

ENGINEERS/FOUNDRY 

DIVISION  2) SRI 

SEETHALAKSHMI STEEL 

CASTIN1GS  3) MODERN 

INSULATORS

NIL YES 4500025691- 

dated -18-03-

2016

CAPSO 

ENGINEERS/FOUN

DRY DIVISI

1,88,440.00 15.04.2016

LRC RLNG SPOT  (NATURAL GAS) LRC LRC LRC LRC 1 1 NO. 1) GAIL Gas Limited NIL YES 4500025692- 

dated -19-03-

2016

GAIL Gas Limited 68,19,246.26 19.03.2016

6000072143 -149 PEEP HOLE FOR KILNS,DRG. MN-

19501 REV 01

LT 27.02.2016 SINGLE 17.03.2016 4 4 NOS. 1)B V KINDUSTRIES  

2) GEAR TECH     3) AGASHI 

TECHNOLOGIES 4)   LUCKY 

ENGG

YES 4500025694- 

dated -21-03-

2016

B V K INDUSTRIES 1,19,200.00 19.04.2016

6000071925 -933 MSCASING/PIPE BEND 550A 3 

986 0109551/00

LT 16.02.2016 2 23.02.2016 4 4 NOS. 1)V R INDUSTRIES 

2)RI ENGG(INDIA)PVT LTD 

3)KAYATHRI ENGINEERING 

WORKS 4)TIPPERS & 

TRAIL0RS INDIA PVT LTD

NIL YES 4500025700- 

dated -21-03-

2016

TIPPERS & 

TRAIL0RS INDIA 

PVT L

15,58,030.22 21.04.2016

6000071925 -933 MSCASING/PIPE BEND 550A 3 

986 0109551/00

LT 16.02.2016 2 23.02.2016 4 4 NOS. 1)V R INDUSTRIES 

2)RI ENGG(INDIA)PVT LTD 

3)KAYATHRI ENGINEERING 

WORKS 4)TIPPERS & 

TRAIL0RS INDIA PVT LTD

NIL YES 4500025701- 

dated -21-03-

2016

V R INDUSTRIES 10,20,778.80 21.04.2016



6000071925 -933 MSCASING/PIPE BEND 550A 3 

986 0109561 #1

LT 16.02.2016 2 23.02.2016 4 4 NOS. 1)V R INDUSTRIES 

2)RI ENGG(INDIA)PVT LTD 

3)KAYATHRI ENGINEERING 

WORKS 4)TIPPERS & 

TRAIL0RS INDIA PVT LTD

NIL YES 4500025702- 

dated -21-03-

2016

KAYATHRI 

ENGINEERING 

WORKS

54,216.92 21.04.2016

6000071925 -933 MSCASING/PIPE BEND 550A 3 

986 0109561 #2

LT 16.02.2016 2 23.02.2016 4 4 NOS. 1)V R INDUSTRIES 

2)RI ENGG(INDIA)PVT LTD 

3)KAYATHRI ENGINEERING 

WORKS 4)TIPPERS & 

TRAIL0RS INDIA PVT LTD

NIL YES 4500025702- 

dated -21-03-

2016

KAYATHRI 

ENGINEERING 

WORKS

54,310.40 21.04.2016

6000071925 -933 MSCASING/PIPE BEND 550A 3 

986 0109561 #3

LT 16.02.2016 2 23.02.2016 4 4 NOS. 1)V R INDUSTRIES 

2)RI ENGG(INDIA)PVT LTD 

3)KAYATHRI ENGINEERING 

WORKS 4)TIPPERS & 

TRAIL0RS INDIA PVT LTD

NIL YES 4500025702- 

dated -21-03-

2016

KAYATHRI 

ENGINEERING 

WORKS

2,29,760.00 21.04.2016

6000071925 -933 MSCASING/PIPE BEND 550A 3 

986 0109561 #4

LT 16.02.2016 2 23.02.2016 4 4 NOS. 1)V R INDUSTRIES 

2)RI ENGG(INDIA)PVT LTD 

3)KAYATHRI ENGINEERING 

WORKS 4)TIPPERS & 

TRAIL0RS INDIA PVT LTD

NIL YES 4500025702- 

dated -21-03-

2016

KAYATHRI 

ENGINEERING 

WORKS

60,475.60 21.04.2016

6000071925 -933 MSCASING/PIPE BEND 550A 3 

986 0109561 #5

LT 16.02.2016 2 23.02.2016 4 4 NOS. 1)V R INDUSTRIES 

2)RI ENGG(INDIA)PVT LTD 

3)KAYATHRI ENGINEERING 

WORKS 4)TIPPERS & 

TRAIL0RS INDIA PVT LTD

NIL YES 4500025702- 

dated -21-03-

2016

KAYATHRI 

ENGINEERING 

WORKS

61,539.68 21.04.2016

6000071925 -933 MSCASING/PIPE BEND 550A 3 

986 0109561 #6

LT 16.02.2016 2 23.02.2016 4 4 NOS. 1)V R INDUSTRIES 

2)RI ENGG(INDIA)PVT LTD 

3)KAYATHRI ENGINEERING 

WORKS 4)TIPPERS & 

TRAIL0RS INDIA PVT LTD

NIL YES 4500025702- 

dated -21-03-

2016

KAYATHRI 

ENGINEERING 

WORKS

46,225.17 21.04.2016

6000071925 -933 MSCASING/PIPE BEND 550A 3 

986 0109561 #6

LT 16.02.2016 2 23.02.2016 4 4 NOS. 1)V R INDUSTRIES 

2)RI ENGG(INDIA)PVT LTD 

3)KAYATHRI ENGINEERING 

WORKS 4)TIPPERS & 

TRAIL0RS INDIA PVT LTD

NIL YES 4500025703- 

dated -21-03-

2016

V R INDUSTRIES 15,269.35 21.04.2016

6000071925 -933 MSCASING/PIPE BEND 550A 3 

986 0109561 #7

LT 16.02.2016 2 23.02.2016 4 4 NOS. 1)V R INDUSTRIES 

2)RI ENGG(INDIA)PVT LTD 

3)KAYATHRI ENGINEERING 

WORKS 4)TIPPERS & 

TRAIL0RS INDIA PVT LTD

NIL YES 4500025703- 

dated -21-03-

2016

V R INDUSTRIES 62,938.20 21.04.2016

6000071925 -933 MSCASING/PIPE BEND 550A 3 

986 0109561 #8

LT 16.02.2016 2 23.02.2016 4 4 NOS. 1)V R INDUSTRIES 

2)RI ENGG(INDIA)PVT LTD 

3)KAYATHRI ENGINEERING 

WORKS 4)TIPPERS & 

TRAIL0RS INDIA PVT LTD

NIL YES 4500025703- 

dated -21-03-

2016

V R INDUSTRIES 65,760.40 21.04.2016

6000071925 -933 MSCASING/PIPE BEND 550A 3 

986 0109561 #9

LT 16.02.2016 2 23.02.2016 4 4 NOS. 1)V R INDUSTRIES 

2)RI ENGG(INDIA)PVT LTD 

3)KAYATHRI ENGINEERING 

WORKS 4)TIPPERS & 

TRAIL0RS INDIA PVT LTD

NIL YES 4500025703- 

dated -21-03-

2016

V R INDUSTRIES 94,292.52 21.04.2016

6000071925 -933 MSCASING/PIPE BEND 550A 3 

986 0109561#10

LT 16.02.2016 2 23.02.2016 4 4 NOS. 1)V R INDUSTRIES 

2)RI ENGG(INDIA)PVT LTD 

3)KAYATHRI ENGINEERING 

WORKS 4)TIPPERS & 

TRAIL0RS INDIA PVT LTD

NIL YES 4500025703- 

dated -21-03-

2016

V R INDUSTRIES 1,00,278.08 21.04.2016

6000071925 -933 MSCASING/PIPE BEND 550A 3 

986 0109561#11

LT 16.02.2016 2 23.02.2016 4 4 NOS. 1)V R INDUSTRIES 

2)RI ENGG(INDIA)PVT LTD 

3)KAYATHRI ENGINEERING 

WORKS 4)TIPPERS & 

TRAIL0RS INDIA PVT LTD

NIL YES 4500025703- 

dated -21-03-

2016

V R INDUSTRIES 58,316.20 21.04.2016

6000071925 -933 MSCASING/PIPE BEND 550A 3 

986 0109561#12

LT 16.02.2016 2 23.02.2016 4 4 NOS. 1)V R INDUSTRIES 

2)RI ENGG(INDIA)PVT LTD 

3)KAYATHRI ENGINEERING 

WORKS 4)TIPPERS & 

TRAIL0RS INDIA PVT LTD

NIL YES 4500025703- 

dated -21-03-

2016

V R INDUSTRIES 58,596.36 21.04.2016

6000071925 -933 MSCASING/PIPE BEND 550A 3 

986 0109561#13

LT 16.02.2016 2 23.02.2016 4 4 NOS. 1)V R INDUSTRIES 

2)RI ENGG(INDIA)PVT LTD 

3)KAYATHRI ENGINEERING 

WORKS 4)TIPPERS & 

TRAIL0RS INDIA PVT LTD

NIL YES 4500025703- 

dated -21-03-

2016

V R INDUSTRIES 1,25,504.40 21.04.2016

6000071925 -933 MSCASING/PIPE BEND 550A 3 

986 0109561#14

LT 16.02.2016 2 23.02.2016 4 4 NOS. 1)V R INDUSTRIES 

2)RI ENGG(INDIA)PVT LTD 

3)KAYATHRI ENGINEERING 

WORKS 4)TIPPERS & 

TRAIL0RS INDIA PVT LTD

NIL YES 4500025703- 

dated -21-03-

2016

V R INDUSTRIES 85,267.68 21.04.2016

6000071925 -933 MSCASING/PIPE BEND 550A 3 

986 0109561#15

LT 16.02.2016 2 23.02.2016 4 4 NOS. 1)V R INDUSTRIES 

2)RI ENGG(INDIA)PVT LTD 

3)KAYATHRI ENGINEERING 

WORKS 4)TIPPERS & 

TRAIL0RS INDIA PVT LTD

NIL YES 4500025703- 

dated -21-03-

2016

V R INDUSTRIES 88,338.00 21.04.2016

6000071925 -933 MSCASING/PIPE BEND 550A 3 

986 0109571#01

LT 16.02.2016 2 23.02.2016 4 4 NOS. 1)V R INDUSTRIES 

2)RI ENGG(INDIA)PVT LTD 

3)KAYATHRI ENGINEERING 

WORKS 4)TIPPERS & 

TRAIL0RS INDIA PVT LTD

NIL YES 4500025704- 

dated -21-03-

2016

TIPPERS & 

TRAIL0RS INDIA 

PVT L

1,48,470.90 21.04.2016

6000071925 -933 MSCASING/PIPE BEND 550A 3 

986 0109571#02

LT 16.02.2016 2 23.02.2016 4 4 NOS. 1)V R INDUSTRIES 

2)RI ENGG(INDIA)PVT LTD 

3)KAYATHRI ENGINEERING 

WORKS 4)TIPPERS & 

TRAIL0RS INDIA PVT LTD

NIL YES 4500025704- 

dated -21-03-

2016

TIPPERS & 

TRAIL0RS INDIA 

PVT L

9,13,172.00 21.04.2016

6000071925 -933 MSCASING/PIPE BEND 550A 3 

986 0109571#01

LT 16.02.2016 2 23.02.2016 4 4 NOS. 1)V R INDUSTRIES 

2)RI ENGG(INDIA)PVT LTD 

3)KAYATHRI ENGINEERING 

WORKS 4)TIPPERS & 

TRAIL0RS INDIA PVT LTD

NIL YES 4500025705- 

dated -21-03-

2016

V R INDUSTRIES 89,082.54 21.04.2016

6000071925 -933 MSCASING/PIPE BEND 550A 3 

986 0109571#02

LT 16.02.2016 2 23.02.2016 4 4 NOS. 1)V R INDUSTRIES 

2)RI ENGG(INDIA)PVT LTD 

3)KAYATHRI ENGINEERING 

WORKS 4)TIPPERS & 

TRAIL0RS INDIA PVT LTD

NIL YES 4500025705- 

dated -21-03-

2016

V R INDUSTRIES 5,90,876.22 21.04.2016

6000071925 -933 MSCASING/PIPE BEND 550A 3 

986 0109581#02

LT 16.02.2016 2 23.02.2016 4 4 NOS. 1)V R INDUSTRIES 

2)RI ENGG(INDIA)PVT LTD 

3)KAYATHRI ENGINEERING 

WORKS 4)TIPPERS & 

TRAIL0RS INDIA PVT LTD

NIL YES 4500025706- 

dated -21-03-

2016

KAYATHRI 

ENGINEERING 

WORKS

65,845.68 21.04.2016

6000071925 -933 MSCASING/PIPE BEND 550A 3 

986 0109581#03

LT 16.02.2016 2 23.02.2016 4 4 NOS. 1)V R INDUSTRIES 

2)RI ENGG(INDIA)PVT LTD 

3)KAYATHRI ENGINEERING 

WORKS 4)TIPPERS & 

TRAIL0RS INDIA PVT LTD

NIL YES 4500025706- 

dated -21-03-

2016

KAYATHRI 

ENGINEERING 

WORKS

67,588.32 21.04.2016

6000071925 -933 MSCASING/PIPE BEND 550A 3 

986 0109581#04

LT 16.02.2016 2 23.02.2016 4 4 NOS. 1)V R INDUSTRIES 

2)RI ENGG(INDIA)PVT LTD 

3)KAYATHRI ENGINEERING 

WORKS 4)TIPPERS & 

TRAIL0RS INDIA PVT LTD

NIL YES 4500025706- 

dated -21-03-

2016

KAYATHRI 

ENGINEERING 

WORKS

69,584.40 21.04.2016

6000071925 -933 MSCASING/PIPE BEND 550A 3 

986 0109581#05

LT 16.02.2016 2 23.02.2016 4 4 NOS. 1)V R INDUSTRIES 

2)RI ENGG(INDIA)PVT LTD 

3)KAYATHRI ENGINEERING 

WORKS 4)TIPPERS & 

TRAIL0RS INDIA PVT LTD

NIL YES 4500025706- 

dated -21-03-

2016

KAYATHRI 

ENGINEERING 

WORKS

87,992.60 21.04.2016

6000071925 -933 MSCASING/PIPE BEND 550A 3 

986 0109581#06

LT 16.02.2016 2 23.02.2016 4 4 NOS. 1)V R INDUSTRIES 

2)RI ENGG(INDIA)PVT LTD 

3)KAYATHRI ENGINEERING 

WORKS 4)TIPPERS & 

TRAIL0RS INDIA PVT LTD

NIL YES 4500025706- 

dated -21-03-

2016

KAYATHRI 

ENGINEERING 

WORKS

90,147.32 21.04.2016

6000071925 -933 MSCASING/PIPE BEND 550A 3 

986 0109581#01

LT 16.02.2016 2 23.02.2016 4 4 NOS. 1)V R INDUSTRIES 

2)RI ENGG(INDIA)PVT LTD 

3)KAYATHRI ENGINEERING 

WORKS 4)TIPPERS & 

TRAIL0RS INDIA PVT LTD

NIL YES 4500025707- 

dated -21-03-

2016

V R INDUSTRIES 57,499.68 21.04.2016

6000071925 -933 MSCASING/PIPE BEND 550A 3 

986 0109581#07

LT 16.02.2016 2 23.02.2016 4 4 NOS. 1)V R INDUSTRIES 

2)RI ENGG(INDIA)PVT LTD 

3)KAYATHRI ENGINEERING 

WORKS 4)TIPPERS & 

TRAIL0RS INDIA PVT LTD

NIL YES 4500025707- 

dated -21-03-

2016

V R INDUSTRIES 94,991.40 21.04.2016

6000071925 -933 MSCASING/PIPE BEND 550A 3 

986 0109581#08

LT 16.02.2016 2 23.02.2016 4 4 NOS. 1)V R INDUSTRIES 

2)RI ENGG(INDIA)PVT LTD 

3)KAYATHRI ENGINEERING 

WORKS 4)TIPPERS & 

TRAIL0RS INDIA PVT LTD

NIL YES 4500025707- 

dated -21-03-

2016

V R INDUSTRIES 1,05,887.20 21.04.2016

6000071925 -933 MSCASING/PIPE BEND 550A 3 

986 0109581#09

LT 16.02.2016 2 23.02.2016 4 4 NOS. 1)V R INDUSTRIES 

2)RI ENGG(INDIA)PVT LTD 

3)KAYATHRI ENGINEERING 

WORKS 4)TIPPERS & 

TRAIL0RS INDIA PVT LTD

NIL YES 4500025707- 

dated -21-03-

2016

V R INDUSTRIES 1,14,145.44 21.04.2016



6000071925 -933 MSCASING/PIPE BEND 550A 3 

986 0109591#01

LT 16.02.2016 2 23.02.2016 4 4 NOS. 1)V R INDUSTRIES 

2)RI ENGG(INDIA)PVT LTD 

3)KAYATHRI ENGINEERING 

WORKS 4)TIPPERS & 

TRAIL0RS INDIA PVT LTD

NIL YES 4500025708- 

dated -21-03-

2016

V R INDUSTRIES 1,16,944.64 29.02.2016

6000071925 -933 MSCASING/PIPE BEND 550A 3 

986 0109601#01

LT 16.02.2016 2 23.02.2016 4 4 NOS. 1)V R INDUSTRIES 

2)RI ENGG(INDIA)PVT LTD 

3)KAYATHRI ENGINEERING 

WORKS 4)TIPPERS & 

TRAIL0RS INDIA PVT LTD

NIL YES 4500025709- 

dated -21-03-

2016

V R INDUSTRIES 1,36,227.16 21.04.2016

6000071925 -933 MSCASING/PIPE BEND 550A 3 

986 0109601#02

LT 16.02.2016 2 23.02.2016 4 4 NOS. 1)V R INDUSTRIES 

2)RI ENGG(INDIA)PVT LTD 

3)KAYATHRI ENGINEERING 

WORKS 4)TIPPERS & 

TRAIL0RS INDIA PVT LTD

NIL YES 4500025709- 

dated -21-03-

2016

V R INDUSTRIES 1,36,227.16 21.04.2016

6000071925 -933 MSCASING/PIPE BEND 550A 3 

986 0109601#03

LT 16.02.2016 2 23.02.2016 4 4 NOS. 1)V R INDUSTRIES 

2)RI ENGG(INDIA)PVT LTD 

3)KAYATHRI ENGINEERING 

WORKS 4)TIPPERS & 

TRAIL0RS INDIA PVT LTD

NIL YES 4500025709- 

dated -21-03-

2016

V R INDUSTRIES 1,36,227.16 21.04.2016

6000071925 -933 MSCASING/PIPE BEND 550A 3 

986 0109601#04

LT 16.02.2016 2 23.02.2016 4 4 NOS. 1)V R INDUSTRIES 

2)RI ENGG(INDIA)PVT LTD 

3)KAYATHRI ENGINEERING 

WORKS 4)TIPPERS & 

TRAIL0RS INDIA PVT LTD

NIL YES 4500025709- 

dated -21-03-

2016

V R INDUSTRIES 1,39,455.20 21.04.2016

6000071925 -933 MSCASING/PIPE BEND 550A 3 

986 0109601#05

LT 16.02.2016 2 23.02.2016 4 4 NOS. 1)V R INDUSTRIES 

2)RI ENGG(INDIA)PVT LTD 

3)KAYATHRI ENGINEERING 

WORKS 4)TIPPERS & 

TRAIL0RS INDIA PVT LTD

NIL YES 4500025709- 

dated -21-03-

2016

V R INDUSTRIES 1,02,170.70 21.04.2016

6000071925 -933 MSCASING/PIPE BEND 550A 3 

986 0109601#05

LT 16.02.2016 2 23.02.2016 4 4 NOS. 1)V R INDUSTRIES 

2)RI ENGG(INDIA)PVT LTD 

3)KAYATHRI ENGINEERING 

WORKS 4)TIPPERS & 

TRAIL0RS INDIA PVT LTD

NIL YES 4500025710- 

dated -21-03-

2016

KAYATHRI 

ENGINEERING 

WORKS

34,365.26 21.04.2016

6000071925 -933 MSCASING/PIPE BEND 550A 3 

986 0109601#06

LT 16.02.2016 2 23.02.2016 4 4 NOS. 1)V R INDUSTRIES 

2)RI ENGG(INDIA)PVT LTD 

3)KAYATHRI ENGINEERING 

WORKS 4)TIPPERS & 

TRAIL0RS INDIA PVT LTD

NIL YES 4500025710- 

dated -21-03-

2016

KAYATHRI 

ENGINEERING 

WORKS

1,37,460.80 21.04.2016

6000071925 -933 MSCASING/PIPE BEND 550A 3 

986 0109601#07

LT 16.02.2016 2 23.02.2016 4 4 NOS. 1)V R INDUSTRIES 

2)RI ENGG(INDIA)PVT LTD 

3)KAYATHRI ENGINEERING 

WORKS 4)TIPPERS & 

TRAIL0RS INDIA PVT LTD

NIL YES 4500025710- 

dated -21-03-

2016

KAYATHRI 

ENGINEERING 

WORKS

1,37,460.40 21.04.2016

6000071925 -933 MSCASING/PIPE BEND 550A 3 

986 0109601#08

LT 16.02.2016 2 23.02.2016 4 4 NOS. 1)V R INDUSTRIES 

2)RI ENGG(INDIA)PVT LTD 

3)KAYATHRI ENGINEERING 

WORKS 4)TIPPERS & 

TRAIL0RS INDIA PVT LTD

NIL YES 4500025710- 

dated -21-03-

2016

KAYATHRI 

ENGINEERING 

WORKS

1,37,460.52 21.04.2016

6000072130 -130 BONDED STATOR/P.NO.23/RNA-

50/ROTO PUMP

ST 24.02.2016 SINGLE 12.03.2016 1 1 NO. 1)ROTO PUMPS 

LIMITED

NIL YES 4500025712- 

dated -22-03-

2016

ROTO PUMPS 

LIMITED

62,000.00 10.05.2016 ST - OEM

6000072130 -130 BONDED STATOR/PART 

#2220/RMAB-581/ROTO

ST 24.02.2016 SINGLE 12.03.2016 1 1 NO. 1)ROTO PUMPS 

LIMITED

NIL YES 4500025712- 

dated -22-03-

2016

ROTO PUMPS 

LIMITED

16,800.00 10.05.2016 ST - OEM

6000072130 -130 BOOT SEAL 

RETAINER/P.NO26/RNA-

50/ROTO

ST 24.02.2016 SINGLE 12.03.2016 1 1 NO. 1)ROTO PUMPS 

LIMITED

NIL YES 4500025712- 

dated -22-03-

2016

ROTO PUMPS 

LIMITED

9,350.00 10.05.2016 ST - OEM

6000072130 -130 BOOT SEAL/P.NO.33,/RNA-

50/ROTO PUMP

ST 24.02.2016 SINGLE 12.03.2016 1 1 NO. 1)ROTO PUMPS 

LIMITED

NIL YES 4500025712- 

dated -22-03-

2016

ROTO PUMPS 

LIMITED

2,400.00 10.05.2016 ST - OEM

6000072130 -130 COUPLING ROD BUSH , 

P.NO.22/RNA 50 PUMP

ST 24.02.2016 SINGLE 12.03.2016 1 1 NO. 1)ROTO PUMPS 

LIMITED

NIL YES 4500025712- 

dated -22-03-

2016

ROTO PUMPS 

LIMITED

4,650.00 10.05.2016 ST - OEM

6000072130 -130 COUPLING ROD 

PIN,P.NO21/RNA-50/ROTO 

PUMP

ST 24.02.2016 SINGLE 12.03.2016 1 1 NO. 1)ROTO PUMPS 

LIMITED

NIL YES 4500025712- 

dated -22-03-

2016

ROTO PUMPS 

LIMITED

3,000.00 10.05.2016 ST - OEM

6000072130 -130 NATURAL RUBBER 

STATOR/PNO.23/R-12/ROTO

ST 24.02.2016 SINGLE 12.03.2016 1 1 NO. 1)ROTO PUMPS 

LIMITED

NIL YES 4500025712- 

dated -22-03-

2016

ROTO PUMPS 

LIMITED

19,520.00 10.05.2016 ST - OEM

6000072130 -130 O RING SET,PNO.29,31,32/RNA-

50/ROTO PUMP

ST 24.02.2016 SINGLE 12.03.2016 1 1 NO. 1)ROTO PUMPS 

LIMITED

NIL YES 4500025712- 

dated -22-03-

2016

ROTO PUMPS 

LIMITED

5,300.00 10.05.2016 ST - OEM

6000072130 -130 ROTOR / PART #2500 /RMAB-

581/ROTO PUMP

ST 24.02.2016 SINGLE 12.03.2016 1 1 NO. 1)ROTO PUMPS 

LIMITED

NIL YES 4500025712- 

dated -22-03-

2016

ROTO PUMPS 

LIMITED

28,640.00 10.05.2016 ST - OEM

6000072130 -130 ROTOR(TOOL STEEL 

HCP)P.NO19/RNA- 50/ROTO

ST 24.02.2016 SINGLE 12.03.2016 1 1 NO. 1)ROTO PUMPS 

LIMITED

NIL YES 4500025712- 

dated -22-03-

2016

ROTO PUMPS 

LIMITED

80,100.00 10.05.2016 ST - OEM

6000072130 -130 ROTOR, P.NO.31/R-12 ROTO 

PUMP

ST 24.02.2016 SINGLE 12.03.2016 1 1 NO. 1)ROTO PUMPS 

LIMITED

NIL YES 4500025712- 

dated -22-03-

2016

ROTO PUMPS 

LIMITED

42,300.00 10.05.2016 ST - OEM

6000072130 -130 SHAFT P.NO.18/RNA-50/ROTO 

PUMP

ST 24.02.2016 SINGLE 12.03.2016 1 1 NO. 1)ROTO PUMPS 

LIMITED

NIL YES 4500025712- 

dated -22-03-

2016

ROTO PUMPS 

LIMITED

40,150.00 10.05.2016 ST - OEM

6000072268 -272 FOUR CAVITY MS DIE 3 986 98 

02550/00

LT 04.03.2016 SINGLE 12.03.2016 3 3 NOS. 1)MODERN 

MACHINE 

COMPONENTS2)AGASHI 

TECHNOLOGIES3)B V K 

INDUSTRIES4)3D 

SYSTEMS5)HEXA 

NIL YES 4500025714- 

dated -22-03-

2016

MODERN 

MACHINE 

COMPONENTS

1,52,000.00 03.05.2016

6000072268 -272 FOUR CAVITY MS DIE 3 986 98 

02550/00 #4

LT 04.03.2016 SINGLE 12.03.2016 3 3 NOS. 1)MODERN 

MACHINE 

COMPONENTS2)AGASHI 

TECHNOLOGIES3)B V K 

INDUSTRIES4)3D 

SYSTEMS5)HEXA 

TECHNOCRAFT (INDIA) 

NIL YES 4500025715- 

dated -22-03-

2016

HEXA 

TECHNOCRAFT 

(INDIA) PVT L

1,70,000.00 21.03.2016

CRC MS ANGLE 100X100X8MM CRC CRC CRC CRC 1 1 NO. 1)JINDAL STEEL & 

POWER LIMITED

NIL YES 4500025722- 

dated -22-03-

2016

JINDAL STEEL & 

POWER LIMITED

6,35,760.00 14.04.2016

CRC MS CHANNEL 125X65MM CRC CRC CRC CRC 1 1 NO. 1)JINDAL STEEL & 

POWER LIMITED

NIL YES 4500025722- 

dated -22-03-

2016

JINDAL STEEL & 

POWER LIMITED

3,97,350.00 14.04.2016

CRC MS ANGLE 65X65X8MM CRC CRC CRC CRC 1 1 NO. 1)JINDAL STEEL & 

POWER LIMITED

NIL YES 4500025724- 

dated -22-03-

2016

STEEL AUTHORITY 

OF INDIA

2,98,430.00 14.04.2016

CRC MS CHANNEL (ISMC) 200 CRC CRC CRC CRC 1 1 NO. 1)JINDAL STEEL & 

POWER LIMITED

NIL YES 4500025724- 

dated -22-03-

2016

STEEL AUTHORITY 

OF INDIA

1,92,290.00 14.04.2016

CRC MS CHANNEL 150X75MM CRC CRC CRC CRC 1 1 NO. 1)JINDAL STEEL & 

POWER LIMITED

NIL YES 4500025724- 

dated -22-03-

2016

STEEL AUTHORITY 

OF INDIA

96,145.00 14.04.2016

CRC MS CHANNEL 400X100MM CRC CRC CRC CRC 1 1 NO. 1)JINDAL STEEL & 

POWER LIMITED

NIL YES 4500025724- 

dated -22-03-

2016

STEEL AUTHORITY 

OF INDIA

17,70,830.00 14.04.2016

6000072222 -234 10Sqmm ring type copper lug 

hole dia E6

LT 02.03.2016 1 17.03.2016 2 2 NOS.1)VRL 

AUTOMATION 

ENGINEERING 2)SYSTEM 

INFOTECH

NIL YES 4500025725- 

dated -22-03-

2016

SYSTEM INFOTECH 150.00 12.04.2016

6000072222 -234 120Sqmm ring type tin Cu. lug 

hole E10

LT 02.03.2016 1 17.03.2016 2 2 NOS.1)VRL 

AUTOMATION 

ENGINEERING 2)SYSTEM 

INFOTECH

NIL YES 4500025725- 

dated -22-03-

2016

SYSTEM INFOTECH 10,600.00 12.04.2016

6000072222 -234 16Sqmm ring type tin Cu. lug 

hole dia E6

LT 02.03.2016 1 17.03.2016 2 2 NOS.1)VRL 

AUTOMATION 

ENGINEERING 2)SYSTEM 

INFOTECH

NIL YES 4500025725- 

dated -22-03-

2016

SYSTEM INFOTECH 1,200.00 12.04.2016

6000072222 -234 2.5Sq.mm Pin type tin cu. lug 

double ins

LT 02.03.2016 1 17.03.2016 2 2 NOS.1)VRL 

AUTOMATION 

ENGINEERING 2)SYSTEM 

INFOTECH

NIL YES 4500025725- 

dated -22-03-

2016

SYSTEM INFOTECH 1,500.00 12.04.2016



6000072222 -234 2.5Sq.mm Ring type tin cu. lug 

hole E10

LT 02.03.2016 1 17.03.2016 2 2 NOS.1)VRL 

AUTOMATION 

ENGINEERING 2)SYSTEM 

INFOTECH

NIL YES 4500025725- 

dated -22-03-

2016

SYSTEM INFOTECH 20.00 12.04.2016

6000072222 -234 2.5Sq.mm Ring type tin cu. lug 

hole E6

LT 02.03.2016 1 17.03.2016 2 2 NOS.1)VRL 

AUTOMATION 

ENGINEERING 2)SYSTEM 

INFOTECH

NIL YES 4500025725- 

dated -22-03-

2016

SYSTEM INFOTECH 50 12.04.2016

6000072222 -234 300Sqmm ring type tin cu. lug 

hole E12

LT 02.03.2016 1 17.03.2016 2 2 NOS.1)VRL 

AUTOMATION 

ENGINEERING 2)SYSTEM 

INFOTECH

NIL YES 4500025725- 

dated -22-03-

2016

SYSTEM INFOTECH 18,630.00 12.04.2016

6000072222 -234 70Sqmm ring type tin Cu. lug 

hole dia.E8

LT 02.03.2016 1 17.03.2016 2 2 NOS.1)VRL 

AUTOMATION 

ENGINEERING 2)SYSTEM 

INFOTECH

NIL YES 4500025725- 

dated -22-03-

2016

SYSTEM INFOTECH 1,100.00 12.04.2016

6000072222 -234 Gland for 2CX120SQMM Al. Ar. 

Cable

LT 02.03.2016 1 17.03.2016 2 2 NOS.1)VRL 

AUTOMATION 

ENGINEERING 2)SYSTEM 

INFOTECH

NIL YES 4500025725- 

dated -22-03-

2016

SYSTEM INFOTECH 49,060.00 12.04.2016

6000072222 -234 Gland for 3.5CX300SQMM Al. Ar. 

Cable

LT 02.03.2016 1 17.03.2016 2 2 NOS.1)VRL 

AUTOMATION 

ENGINEERING 2)SYSTEM 

INFOTECH

NIL YES 4500025725- 

dated -22-03-

2016

SYSTEM INFOTECH 29,975.00 12.04.2016

6000072222 -234 Gland for 3CX10SQMM Al. Ar. 

Cable

LT 02.03.2016 1 17.03.2016 2 2 NOS.1)VRL 

AUTOMATION 

ENGINEERING 2)SYSTEM 

INFOTECH

NIL YES 4500025725- 

dated -22-03-

2016

SYSTEM INFOTECH 18,720.00 12.04.2016

6000072222 -234 Gland for 3CX2.5SQMM CU. Ar. 

Cable

LT 02.03.2016 1 17.03.2016 2 2 NOS.1)VRL 

AUTOMATION 

ENGINEERING 2)SYSTEM 

INFOTECH

NIL YES 4500025725- 

dated -22-03-

2016

SYSTEM INFOTECH 29,000.00 12.04.2016

6000072222 -234 10Sqmm ring type copper lug 

hole dia E6

LT 02.03.2016 1 17.03.2016 2 2 NOS.1)VRL 

AUTOMATION 

ENGINEERING 2)SYSTEM 

INFOTECH

NIL YES 4500025726- 

dated -22-03-

2016

SYSTEM INFOTECH 150.00 12.04.2016

6000072222 -234 120Sqmm ring type tin Cu. lug 

hole E10

LT 02.03.2016 1 17.03.2016 2 2 NOS.1)VRL 

AUTOMATION 

ENGINEERING 2)SYSTEM 

INFOTECH

NIL YES 4500025726- 

dated -22-03-

2016

SYSTEM INFOTECH 10,600.00 12.04.2016

6000072222 -234 16Sqmm ring type tin Cu. lug 

hole dia E6

LT 02.03.2016 1 17.03.2016 2 2 NOS.1)VRL 

AUTOMATION 

ENGINEERING 2)SYSTEM 

INFOTECH

NIL YES 4500025726- 

dated -22-03-

2016

SYSTEM INFOTECH 1,200.00 12.04.2016

6000072222 -234 2.5Sq.mm Pin type tin cu. lug 

double ins

LT 02.03.2016 1 17.03.2016 2 2 NOS.1)VRL 

AUTOMATION 

ENGINEERING 2)SYSTEM 

INFOTECH

NIL YES 4500025726- 

dated -22-03-

2016

SYSTEM INFOTECH 1,500.00 12.04.2016

6000072222 -234 2.5Sq.mm Ring type tin cu. lug 

hole E10

LT 02.03.2016 1 17.03.2016 2 2 NOS.1)VRL 

AUTOMATION 

ENGINEERING 2)SYSTEM 

INFOTECH

NIL YES 4500025726- 

dated -22-03-

2016

SYSTEM INFOTECH 18.60 12.04.2016

6000072222 -234 2.5Sq.mm Ring type tin cu. lug 

hole E6

LT 02.03.2016 1 17.03.2016 2 2 NOS.1)VRL 

AUTOMATION 

ENGINEERING 2)SYSTEM 

INFOTECH

NIL YES 4500025726- 

dated -22-03-

2016

SYSTEM INFOTECH 50 12.04.2016

6000072222 -234 300Sqmm ring type tin cu. lug 

hole E12

LT 02.03.2016 1 17.03.2016 2 2 NOS.1)VRL 

AUTOMATION 

ENGINEERING 2)SYSTEM 

INFOTECH

NIL YES 4500025726- 

dated -22-03-

2016

SYSTEM INFOTECH 18,630.00 12.04.2016

6000072222 -234 70Sqmm ring type tin Cu. lug 

hole dia.E8

LT 02.03.2016 1 17.03.2016 2 2 NOS.1)VRL 

AUTOMATION 

ENGINEERING 2)SYSTEM 

INFOTECH

NIL YES 4500025726- 

dated -22-03-

2016

SYSTEM INFOTECH 1,100.00 12.04.2016

6000072222 -234 Gland for 2CX120SQMM Al. Ar. 

Cable

LT 02.03.2016 1 17.03.2016 2 2 NOS.1)VRL 

AUTOMATION 

ENGINEERING 2)SYSTEM 

INFOTECH

NIL YES 4500025726- 

dated -22-03-

2016

SYSTEM INFOTECH 49,060.00 12.04.2016

6000072222 -234 Gland for 3.5CX300SQMM Al. Ar. 

Cable

LT 02.03.2016 1 17.03.2016 2 2 NOS.1)VRL 

AUTOMATION 

ENGINEERING 2)SYSTEM 

INFOTECH

NIL YES 4500025726- 

dated -22-03-

2016

SYSTEM INFOTECH 29,975.00 12.04.2016

6000072222 -234 Gland for 3CX10SQMM Al. Ar. 

Cable

LT 02.03.2016 1 17.03.2016 2 2 NOS.1)VRL 

AUTOMATION 

ENGINEERING 2)SYSTEM 

INFOTECH

NIL YES 4500025726- 

dated -22-03-

2016

SYSTEM INFOTECH 18,720.00 12.04.2016

6000072222 -234 Gland for 3CX2.5SQMM CU. Ar. 

Cable

LT 02.03.2016 1 17.03.2016 2 2 NOS.1)VRL 

AUTOMATION 

ENGINEERING 2)SYSTEM 

INFOTECH

NIL YES 4500025726- 

dated -22-03-

2016

SYSTEM INFOTECH 29,000.00 12.04.2016

6000072350 -356 MS RING FOR ORIFICE, DRG. 3 

986 06 01032

LT 07.03.2016 SINGLE 15.03.2016 2 2 NOS.  1)TIPPERS & 

TRAIL0RS INDIA PVT LTD  

2) GURU ENTERPRISES

NIL YES 4500025741- 

dated -24-03-

2016

TIPPERS & 

TRAIL0RS INDIA 

PVT L

1,18,203.00 28.04.2016

EPD/MM/PKG-

A/001/ARC/ 2015-16 

(PKG-A)

WOODEN CRATE -3 980 49 

00100WC

LT 01.07.2015 2 16.07.2015 11 11 NOS. 1))BALAJI 

ENTERPRISE 2) HMS 

SAWMILL 3)NIRMAL 

INDUSTRIES 4)SLV 

PACKING 5)RAAPACK 

INDUSTRIES6)FAMOUS 

WOOD INDUSTRIES 7)RK 

WOODPACKING8) SIDDHI 

INDUSTRIES9)SRI 

SRIKANTEWARA ENTER-

PRISES 10) SRR 

ENTERPRISES11) 

SREENIVASA ENTERPRISES

NIL YES 4500025751- 

dated -27-03-

2016

SREENIVASA 

ENTERPRISES

3,11,472.00 15.04.2016

6000072422 -422 ENDAUGER 

ASSMBLYFORPUGMILL500DIA 

4SK3267

ST 08.03.2016 SINGLE 12.03.2016 1 1 NO.  1)R.S.ENGINEERS NIL YES 4500025771- 

dated -28-03-

2016

R.S.ENGINEERS 1,12,500.00 27.05.2016 ST - 

Development

6000072422 -422 SCREENPLATE FOR PUGMILL 

500DIADRG3SK3268

ST 08.03.2016 SINGLE 12.03.2016 1 1 NO.  1)R.S.ENGINEERS NIL YES 4500025771- 

dated -28-03-

2016

R.S.ENGINEERS 95,000.00 27.05.2016 ST - 

Development

6000072422 -422 SINGLEAUGER FOR PUGMILL 

500DIADRG4SK3269

ST 08.03.2016 SINGLE 12.03.2016 1 1 NO.  1)R.S.ENGINEERS NIL YES 4500025771- 

dated -28-03-

2016

R.S.ENGINEERS 1,35,000.00 27.05.2016 ST - 

Development

6000072151 -72158 MS CASING, DRG   3 986 01 

07971/02

LT 27.02.2016 05.03.2016 2 2 NOS. KAYATHRI ENGG 

WORKS 2)V R 

INDUSTRIES2)RI 

ENGG(INDIA)PVT 

LTD3)TIPPERS & TRAIL0RS 

INDIA PVT L4)GURU 

ENTERPRISES5)FERRUM 

NIL YES 4500025783- 

dated -30-03-

2016

KAYATHRI 

ENGINEERING 

WORKS

10,69,200.00 11.05.2016

6000071036 -038 HTV SI.COMPOUND, SPEC 

EL/CI/SC/01 REV 01

LT 26.12.2015 2 12.01.2016 3 3 NOS. 1)DOW CORNING 

INDIA PVT LTD 2)WACKER 

METROARK CHEMICALS 

PVT LTD 3)MOMENTIVE 

PERFORMANCE MATERIAL

NIL YES 4500025786- 

dated -30-03-

2016

DOW CORNING 

INDIA PVT LTD

1,37,65,500.00 31.08.2016



6000071036 -038 HTV SI.COMPOUND, SPEC 

EL/CI/SC/01 REV 01

LT 26.12.2015 2 12.01.2016 3 3 NOS. 1)DOW CORNING 

INDIA PVT LTD 2)WACKER 

METROARK CHEMICALS 

PVT LTD 3)MOMENTIVE 

PERFORMANCE MATERIAL

NIL YES 4500025787- 

dated -30-03-

2016

MOMENTIVE 

PERFORMANCE 

MATERIAL

58,99,500.00 30.06.2016

6000072699 -701 LOW SULPHUR  DIESEL OIL LT 22.03.2016 SINGLE 29.03.2016 2 2 NOS. 1)INDIAN OIL 

CORPORATION LTD.2) 

HINDUSTAN PETROLEUM 

CORPORATION LTD.,

NIL YES 4500025796- 

dated -31-03-

2016

INDIAN OIL 

CORPORATION 

LTD.,

24,94,579.50 30.04.2016

EP:MM:SPV:NIT:08 UPS – 250 kVA 3PH, 415V with 

batteries

OT 04.12.2015 TWO 12.01.2016 6  5 Nos., 1. M/s. eaton 

power quality pvt ltd. 2. 

M/s. perpetual power 

services. 3. M/s.hitachi hi-

rel power electronics. 4. 

M/s.consul neo-watt 

power solutions pvt ltd. 5. 

M/s. numeric power 

M/s. POWER ONE 

MICROSYSTEMS

YES 4510000300- 

dated -07-03-

2016

CONSUL 

NEOWATT POWER 

SOLUTIONS

56,80,045.30 01.06.2016

EP:MM:SPV:NIT:09 AIR COMPRESSOR-211CFM OIL 

FREE

OT 04.12.2015 TWO 12.01.2016 6 1. M/s.SHALKOOT 

MECHANIQUE. 2. 

M/s.TECHSOL INDUSTRIAL 

SOLUTION. 3. 

M/s.INGERSOLL RAND. 4. 

M/s.BOGE COMPRESSOR 

AIR SYSTEM.

M/s. CORE 

ENERGY SYSTEM 

AND 

M/s.PARKEEN 

BROTHERS

YES 4510000301- 

dated -08-03-

2016

SHALKOOT 

MECHANIQUE 

PRIVATE LI

1,02,31,372.56 02.07.2016

EP:MM:SPV:NIT:06 LED FALSE CEILING FITTNG,36W 

2x2 ft

OT 04.12.2015 TWO 12.01.2016 5 1. M/s.PUSAT ENGG PVT 

LTD. 2. M/s.INTELECT 

TECHNOLOGIES. 3. 

M/s.ANU SOLAR POWER 

PVT LTD. 4. M/s. FIN 

GREEN SOLUTIONS. 5. 

M/s.VEDAPRAKASH 

ELECTRICALS

NIL YES 4510000302- 

dated -09-03-

2016

ANU SOLAR 

POWER PRIVATE 

LIMITE

15,35,193.50 27.04.2016

EP:MM:SPV:NIT:10 INDL AIR CONIDTIONG UNIT 

SYSTEM,

OT 04.12.2015 TWO 30.01.2016 3 1. M/s. INDUSTRIAL 

PROJECTS & PRODUCTS 

CO. 2. M/s.AIRCON 

REFRIGERATION.

M/s.IDEAL 

TECHNOCRATS

YES 4510000303- 

dated -13-03-

2016

INDUSTRIAL 

PROJECT & 

PRODUCTS

1,28,50,075.00 24.07.2016

EP:MM:SPV:NIT:01 SOLAR PV MODULE MFG.EQPT 

TURNKEY LINE

OT 04.12.2015 TWO 30.01.2016 3 1. M/s.JINCHEN 

SOLUTIONS. 2. 

M/s.MONDRAGON 

ASSEMBLY.S.COOP.

M/s.INETEST 

TECHNOLOGY.

YES 4511000018- 

dated -18-03-

2016

MONDRAGON 

ASSEMBLY S.COOP

52,11,500.00 29.07.2016


